
South Tama County Invitational
Varsity Girls     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       2    9   10   12   14   15   16   =  47      22:29      1:49
    2   West Marshall                  3    5    8   18   20   24   26   =  54      22:36      2:31
    3   Grundy Center                  6    7   13   22   28   33   37   =  76      23:22      3:12
    4   East Marshall                  1   11   17   23   30   31   41   =  82      23:25      5:32
    5   South Tama County              4   19   21   25   27   29   32   =  96      23:52      3:30
    6   North Tama                    34   35   36   38   39   40        = 182      29:14      1:33

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Green Mountain Garwin
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Haley Fye                    SR    East Marshall                     20:29      6:36
      2       2   Gracee Kivett                SO    Grinnell                          21:22      6:53
      3       3   Ashlee Johnson               SO    West Marshall                     21:28      6:54
      4           Kyla Wilkening               SO    Green Mountain Garwin             21:33      6:56
      5       4   Isabelle Tyynismaa           SR    South Tama County                 21:33      6:56
      6       5   Madie Streeter               SR    West Marshall                     21:58      7:04
      7       6   Lily Ehlers                  FR    Grundy Center                     22:01      7:05
      8       7   Mellina Wrage                JR    Grundy Center                     22:05      7:06
      9       8   Shannon Breja                JR    West Marshall                     22:09      7:08
     10       9   Baylee Kivett                SR    Grinnell                          22:31      7:15
     11      10   Bailee Kriegel               SO    Grinnell                          22:36      7:16
     12      11   Melinda Puumala              FR    East Marshall                     22:41      7:18
     13      12   Leslie Stark                 JR    Grinnell                          22:44      7:19
     14      13   Cora Saak                    FR    Grundy Center                     23:10      7:27
     15      14   Mairead Brownell             SO    Grinnell                          23:11      7:28
     16      15   Catherine Cogley             JR    Grinnell                          23:12      7:28
     17      16   Emma Harrington              SO    Grinnell                          23:12      7:28
     18      17   Madi Duncan                  FR    East Marshall                     23:17      7:30
     19      18   Maggie Sodders               SR    West Marshall                     23:26      7:33
     20      19   Jensen Vodochodsky           JR    South Tama County                 23:45      7:39
     21      20   Georgia Porter               JR    West Marshall                     23:59      7:43
     22           Zoe Duncan                   FR    Green Mountain Garwin             24:09      7:46
     23      21   Allison Yuska                JR    South Tama County                 24:12      7:47
     24      22   Tiana Saak                   JR    Grundy Center                     24:22      7:51
     25      23   Carrington Curphy            JR    East Marshall                     24:39      7:56
     26      24   Mady Gerhart                 FR    West Marshall                     24:42      7:57
     27      25   Mallory Thede                JR    South Tama County                 24:49      7:59
     28      26   Mariah Bockes                SO    West Marshall                     24:50      8:00
     29      27   Shae Slaven                  JR    South Tama County                 25:03      8:04
     30      28   Jori Steenhoek               SR    Grundy Center                     25:12      8:07
     31      29   Mahala Doyle                 JR    South Tama County                 25:21      8:10
     32           Hope Brecht                  FR    Belle Plaine                      25:59      8:22
     33      30   Emily Terrones               SO    East Marshall                     26:01      8:22
     34      31   Erin Patterson               SO    East Marshall                     26:30      8:32
     35           Ashton Bohlen                FR    Belle Plaine                      27:11      8:45
     36      32   Kelsie York-Morris           SO    South Tama County                 27:18      8:47
     37      33   Taylor Gienger               FR    Grundy Center                     27:33      8:52
     38      34   Tessa Dvorak                 SO    North Tama                        28:36      9:12
     39      35   Carlee Feisel                JR    North Tama                        28:42      9:14
     40      36   Emma Scherrer                FR    North Tama                        28:48      9:16
     41      37   Madison Westwater            FR    Grundy Center                     29:23      9:28
     42      38   Nevena Jacimovic             SO    North Tama                        29:55      9:38
     43      39   Maddy Clausen                SR    North Tama                        30:09      9:42
     44           Haley Stahl                  SO    Green Mountain Garwin             30:49      9:55
     45      40   Holly Rigel                  SO    North Tama                        30:49      9:55
     46           Makenzie O'Brien             JR    Belle Plaine                      31:10     10:02
     47           Agathe Merand                SR    Belle Plaine                      31:54     10:16
     48      41   Marissa Frese                SR    East Marshall                     32:44     10:32
     49           Laura Boone                  JR    Green Mountain Garwin             34:35     11:08
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South Tama County Invitational
Varsity Girls     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/14/2015     Sunny, Wind S 15-25 mph & 82°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   47
    2    Gracee Kivett, SO              21:22  6:53
    9    Baylee Kivett, SR              22:31  7:15
   10    Bailee Kriegel, SO             22:36  7:16
   12    Leslie Stark, JR               22:44  7:19
   14    Mairead Brownell, SO           23:11  7:28
   15    Catherine Cogley, JR           23:12  7:28
   16    Emma Harrington, SO            23:12  7:28

  2) West Marshall                     Score =   54
    3    Ashlee Johnson, SO             21:28  6:54
    5    Madie Streeter, SR             21:58  7:04
    8    Shannon Breja, JR              22:09  7:08
   18    Maggie Sodders, SR             23:26  7:33
   20    Georgia Porter, JR             23:59  7:43
   24    Mady Gerhart, FR               24:42  7:57
   26    Mariah Bockes, SO              24:50  8:00

  3) Grundy Center                     Score =   76
    6    Lily Ehlers, FR                22:01  7:05
    7    Mellina Wrage, JR              22:05  7:06
   13    Cora Saak, FR                  23:10  7:27
   22    Tiana Saak, JR                 24:22  7:51
   28    Jori Steenhoek, SR             25:12  8:07
   33    Taylor Gienger, FR             27:33  8:52
   37    Madison Westwater, FR          29:23  9:28

  4) East Marshall                     Score =   82
    1    Haley Fye, SR                  20:29  6:36
   11    Melinda Puumala, FR            22:41  7:18
   17    Madi Duncan, FR                23:17  7:30
   23    Carrington Curphy, JR          24:39  7:56
   30    Emily Terrones, SO             26:01  8:22
   31    Erin Patterson, SO             26:30  8:32
   41    Marissa Frese, SR              32:44 10:32

  5) South Tama County                 Score =   96
    4    Isabelle Tyynismaa, SR         21:33  6:56
   19    Jensen Vodochodsky, JR         23:45  7:39
   21    Allison Yuska, JR              24:12  7:47
   25    Mallory Thede, JR              24:49  7:59
   27    Shae Slaven, JR                25:03  8:04
   29    Mahala Doyle, JR               25:21  8:10
   32    Kelsie York-Morris, SO         27:18  8:47

  6) North Tama                        Score =  182
   34    Tessa Dvorak, SO               28:36  9:12
   35    Carlee Feisel, JR              28:42  9:14
   36    Emma Scherrer, FR              28:48  9:16
   38    Nevena Jacimovic, SO           29:55  9:38
   39    Maddy Clausen, SR              30:09  9:42
   40    Holly Rigel, SO                30:49  9:55

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   32    Hope Brecht, FR             25:59     8:22
   35    Ashton Bohlen, FR           27:11     8:45
   46    Makenzie O'Brien, JR        31:10     10:02
   47    Agathe Merand, SR           31:54     10:16

 Green Mountain Garwin
    4    Kyla Wilkening, SO          21:33     6:56
   22    Zoe Duncan, FR              24:09     7:46
   44    Haley Stahl, SO             30:49     9:55
   49    Laura Boone, JR             34:35     11:08
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